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2019 NE NSSC Fall Freesytle Fling - 10/5/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1005NSSC

Results
 
Girls 11-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 17Ecker, Emily D1 25.61

UN-NE 16Huynh, Annie2 26.48

SSC-NE 15Crummey, Madison E3 26.57

LIFE-NE 13Wong, Ava4 26.68

SSC-NE 14Harney, Shauna A5 26.82

SSC-NE 14Abrahams, Hannah J6 26.83

NSSC-NE 16Dunham, Addison M7 27.08

PPSC-ME 16Porter, Morgan A8 27.24

NSSC-NE 15McKay, Caroline A9 27.52

PPSC-ME 15Bragg, Ali R10 27.61

BYB-NE 12Cook, Audrey E11 28.01

ATLA-NE 16Madden, Erin K12 28.08

PPSC-ME 15Collins, Alex L13 28.09

BGSC-NE 13Puffer, Claire G14 28.33

NSSC-NE 14How, Amelia R15 28.57

BYB-NE 16Valenti, Kristina S16 28.61

BYB-NE 15Lane, Abby E17 28.70

MAL-NE 15Tang, Abby L18 28.83

SSC-NE 15McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C19 28.89

PPSC-ME 12Tonello, Sophie E20 29.04

SSC-NE 14O'Keefe, Maddie J21 29.06

SSC-NE 13Harney, Keeley E22 29.10

ATLA-NE 13Murray, Julia G23 29.17

PPSC-ME 13Alsup, Evy R24 29.23

NSSC-NE 14Herbst, Sarah L25 29.28

SSC-NE 14Cote, Emma C26 29.50

NSSC-NE 13Barry, Willow R*27 29.55

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Kaleigh E*27 29.55

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C29 29.56

BYB-NE 16Grabar, Kaia M30 29.57

MAL-NE 13Nansamba, Breana K31 29.87

MAL-NE 11Nayiga, Britney K32 30.00

BYB-NE 15Sreeram, Sadhvi33 30.09

PPSC-ME 11Napolitano, Vanessa K34 30.12

NSSC-NE 16Smith, Olivia A35 30.13

MAL-NE 12Albuquerque, Lana S36 30.16

NSSC-NE 12Solis, Alexis V*37 30.39

BYB-NE 11Curley, Brynne M*37 30.39

NSSC-NE 13Zimmermann, Tori J39 30.41

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Alexandra E40 30.47

BYB-NE 12Shrewsbury, Bella M41 30.52

NSSC-NE 13Moseley, Madi N42 30.68

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C43 30.85

ATLA-NE 12Levitsky, Olivia B44 30.99

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Caroline H45 31.02

NSSC-NE 12Fernandes, Sarah H46 31.20

LIFE-NE 11Chung, Mina L47 31.25

MAL-NE 15Finnigan, Sydney R48 31.43

SSC-NE 14King, Emily R49 31.46

PPSC-ME 12Evans, Sage A50 31.54

BYB-NE 11Holmes, Charlotte K51 31.76

BYB-NE 12Haggis, Christina R52 31.78

NSSC-NE 16Whyte, Bridget E53 31.87

ATLA-NE 13Rocha, Katie J54 31.89

NSSC-NE 12Staats, Elizabeth E55 32.06

ATLA-NE 14Costello, Gabby L56 32.08

NSSC-NE 13Dwyer, Sophia V57 32.11

NSSC-NE 13McGeady, Kylie N58 32.40

NSSC-NE 11Kariuki, Viktoria N59 32.60

NSSC-NE 12Benyo, Naomi L60 33.34

ATLA-NE 12Hagwood, Kenzie K61 33.44

ATLA-NE 13Stokel, Emily M62 33.63

NSSC-NE 13Schroeder, Natalie E63 34.08

ATLA-NE 11Stevens, Maddy P64 34.43

ATLA-NE 12Hawkins, Lily K65 35.04

PPSC-ME 11Smart, McKenzie L66 35.47

SSC-NE 12Burns, Sydney G67 35.68

NSSC-NE 12Herrmann, Jane C68 36.10

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L69 36.29

PPSC-ME 11Sherman, Pamela N70 36.30

NSSC-NE 11Nambiar, Anoushka P71 37.37

NSSC-NE 13Sala, Abby C72 37.92

ATLA-NE 11Markley, Adalyn L73 37.99

PPSC-ME 13Nicholas, Ema M74 38.29

SSC-NE 12Rukstalis, Alex M75 39.70

PPSC-ME 11Dand, Ella G76 39.85

NSSC-NE 12Patodia, Mira77 42.40

NSSC-NE 12Talekar, Siddhi R78 43.31

NSSC-NE 12Eisenhauer, Isabella K79 43.53

ATLA-NE 13Catizone, Elizabeth R80 43.56

LIFE-NE 11Burt, Samantha M81 51.17

 
Girls 11-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 17Ecker, Emily D1 55.12

26.84 28.28

UN-NE 16Huynh, Annie2 57.04

27.23 29.81

BGSC-NE 14Teague, Meredith C3 57.28

27.67 29.61

BGSC-NE 17Brooks, Leila G4 57.56

27.62 29.94

SSC-NE 15Crummey, Madison E5 57.63

27.38 30.25

BGSC-NE 16Moy, Lily V6 58.19

28.33 29.86

PPSC-ME 16Porter, Morgan A7 58.40

28.04 30.36

SSC-NE 14Harney, Shauna A8 58.49

28.19 30.30

PPSC-ME 13Delmonte, Maria N9 58.73

28.80 29.93

BGSC-NE 15Thompson, Keira R10 59.25

28.36 30.89

UN-NE 13Lacey, Caitlin J*11 59.34

28.40 30.94

BGSC-NE 17Doherty, Anna M*11 59.34

28.40 30.94

NSSC-NE 16Dunham, Addison M13 59.88

29.22 30.66

BYB-NE 12Cook, Audrey E14 1:00.22

29.10 31.12

ATLA-NE 16Madden, Erin K15 1:00.88

29.34 31.54

PPSC-ME 15Collins, Alex L16 1:00.94

29.28 31.66

SSC-NE 14DiSandro, Liv A17 1:01.18

29.65 31.53

UN-NE 15Lacey, Siobhan R18 1:01.31

28.92 32.39

NSSC-NE 14Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q19 1:02.58

30.03 32.55

SSC-NE 13Harney, Keeley E20 1:02.82

30.19 32.63

MAL-NE 15Tang, Abby L21 1:02.83

29.74 33.09

NSSC-NE 14Herbst, Sarah L22 1:03.06

30.85 32.21

NSSC-NE 14How, Amelia R23 1:03.12

30.39 32.73

PPSC-ME 15Taylor, Grace E24 1:03.19

30.32 32.87

PPSC-ME 11Ecker, Sophia J25 1:03.63

29.77 33.86

NSSC-NE 15McKay, Caroline A26 1:03.83

29.83 34.00

BGSC-NE 13Puffer, Claire G27 1:03.95

30.37 33.58

SSC-NE 14O'Keefe, Maddie J28 1:04.28

30.12 34.16

BYB-NE 16Valenti, Kristina S29 1:04.30

30.57 33.73

SSC-NE 14Cote, Emma C30 1:04.37

31.43 32.94

NSSC-NE 13Barry, Willow R31 1:04.38

31.54 32.84

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Kaleigh E32 1:04.40

30.98 33.42

SSC-NE 15McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C33 1:04.52

30.71 33.81

BGSC-NE 15Nip, Zara K34 1:04.67

30.50 34.17

PPSC-ME 11Napolitano, Vanessa K35 1:05.50

31.09 34.41

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C36 1:05.72

31.76 33.96

BYB-NE 15Lane, Abby E37 1:05.80

30.97 34.83

NSSC-NE 16Smith, Olivia A38 1:05.97

31.79 34.18

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C39 1:06.02

31.82 34.20

NSSC-NE 12Solis, Alexis V40 1:06.61

31.74 34.87

PPSC-ME 13Alsup, Evy R41 1:06.87

32.42 34.45
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Sanction #: NE20-1005NSSC

Results
(Girls 11-18 100 Yard Free)

BYB-NE 15Sreeram, Sadhvi42 1:07.01

32.00 35.01

BGSC-NE 14Hoffmann, Jacy J43 1:07.29

28.99 38.30

NSSC-NE 17Nemirovsky, Lily E44 1:07.32

32.00 35.32

ATLA-NE 13Murray, Julia G45 1:07.65

31.90 35.75

MAL-NE 13Nansamba, Breana K46 1:07.70

32.72 34.98

BGSC-NE 15Arkin, Kate E47 1:07.74

31.55 36.19

SSC-NE 14King, Emily R48 1:07.89

32.76 35.13

MAL-NE 15Finnigan, Sydney R49 1:08.14

32.74 35.40

NSSC-NE 13Moseley, Madi N50 1:08.35

33.87 34.48

BYB-NE 12Shrewsbury, Bella M51 1:08.78

32.34 36.44

MAL-NE 11Nayiga, Britney K52 1:08.83

32.28 36.55

MAL-NE 12Albuquerque, Lana S53 1:09.21

32.21 37.00

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Alexandra E54 1:09.35

33.63 35.72

BYB-NE 11Holmes, Charlotte K55 1:09.49

33.14 36.35

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Caroline H56 1:09.96

32.92 37.04

NSSC-NE 13Zimmermann, Tori J57 1:10.11

32.63 37.48

NSSC-NE 12Staats, Elizabeth E58 1:10.56

34.42 36.14

NSSC-NE 16Whyte, Bridget E59 1:11.05

33.35 37.70

ATLA-NE 13Rocha, Katie J60 1:11.89

34.31 37.58

NSSC-NE 13Dwyer, Sophia V61 1:11.91

33.96 37.95

ATLA-NE 12Levitsky, Olivia B62 1:11.98

35.20 36.78

ATLA-NE 13Stokel, Emily M63 1:12.70

34.81 37.89

NSSC-NE 12Fernandes, Sarah H64 1:12.90

33.81 39.09

ATLA-NE 14Costello, Gabby L65 1:12.91

34.60 38.31

NSSC-NE 13Schroeder, Natalie E66 1:13.89

35.76 38.13

BYB-NE 12Haggis, Christina R67 1:14.57

35.44 39.13

NSSC-NE 13McGeady, Kylie N68 1:15.00

35.04 39.96

NSSC-NE 12Benyo, Naomi L69 1:15.15

36.07 39.08

SSC-NE 13Muir, Lily K70 1:16.42

37.21 39.21

NSSC-NE 11Kariuki, Viktoria N71 1:18.18

36.92 41.26

NSSC-NE 12Herrmann, Jane C72 1:18.57

ATLA-NE 12Hagwood, Kenzie K73 1:19.36

PPSC-ME 11Smart, McKenzie L74 1:19.39

38.11 41.28

ATLA-NE 12Hawkins, Lily K75 1:19.56

37.81 41.75

ATLA-NE 11Stevens, Maddy P76 1:20.13

39.29 40.84

SSC-NE 12Burns, Sydney G77 1:21.32

37.74 43.58

PPSC-ME 13Nicholas, Ema M78 1:21.82

39.20 42.62

PPSC-ME 11Sherman, Pamela N79 1:22.43

39.47 42.96

NSSC-NE 13Sala, Abby C80 1:23.11

NSSC-NE 11Nambiar, Anoushka P81 1:26.34

40.40 45.94

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L82 1:27.61

43.50 44.11

PPSC-ME 11Dand, Ella G83 1:28.79

43.59 45.20

ATLA-NE 11Markley, Adalyn L84 1:32.83

43.45 49.38

NSSC-NE 12Talekar, Siddhi R85 1:39.42

NSSC-NE 12Patodia, Mira86 1:40.07

ATLA-NE 13Catizone, Elizabeth R87 1:46.13

LIFE-NE 11Burt, Samantha M88 1:55.02

 
Girls 11-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 13Delmonte, Maria N1 2:05.99

30.18 32.39 30.9532.47

SSC-NE 14Abrahams, Hannah J2 2:06.03

28.95 31.51 32.4733.10

SSC-NE 15Crummey, Madison E3 2:06.68

27.83 31.45 33.8233.58

PPSC-ME 15Bragg, Ali R4 2:08.17

30.62 32.53 32.2332.79

NSSC-NE 16Dunham, Addison M5 2:11.20

30.17 33.22 33.6234.19

ATLA-NE 16Madden, Erin K6 2:15.28

30.64 34.23 34.9035.51

PPSC-ME 15Taylor, Grace E7 2:17.23

31.73 34.91 35.2135.38

NSSC-NE 14Herbst, Sarah L8 2:19.01

32.20 35.46 34.9536.40

NSSC-NE 14Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q9 2:19.20

31.82 34.46 36.6536.27

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Kaleigh E10 2:19.65

31.73 35.07 36.0936.76

PPSC-ME 11Ecker, Sophia J11 2:21.22

32.45 35.77 36.4636.54

SSC-NE 14Cote, Emma C12 2:21.85

32.00 35.99 36.5537.31

PPSC-ME 12Tonello, Sophie E13 2:21.99

32.54 36.55 35.7237.18

NSSC-NE 15McKay, Caroline A14 2:23.00

30.68 37.36 37.0437.92

BYB-NE 15Lane, Abby E15 2:23.84

31.26 36.47 36.8839.23

NSSC-NE 17Nemirovsky, Lily E16 2:25.05

34.42 37.52 36.0337.08

NSSC-NE 13Barry, Willow R17 2:25.16

33.51 37.25 37.7636.64

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C18 2:25.91

32.45 37.04 37.3839.04

NSSC-NE 12Solis, Alexis V19 2:26.88

33.67 37.47 37.3038.44

SSC-NE 14O'Keefe, Maddie J20 2:26.96

33.19 37.07 37.9338.77

BGSC-NE 13Puffer, Claire G21 2:27.78

32.98 37.47 37.8939.44

PPSC-ME 13Alsup, Evy R22 2:27.90

32.82 38.58 38.9937.51

MAL-NE 15Finnigan, Sydney R23 2:28.16

33.43 37.38 38.6338.72

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Alexandra E24 2:28.49

34.12 38.73 37.2438.40

PPSC-ME 12Evans, Sage A25 2:29.29

34.36 37.84 37.4439.65

MAL-NE 12Albuquerque, Lana S26 2:31.32

33.37 39.41 37.5241.02

SSC-NE 14King, Emily R27 2:31.44

33.79 38.26 39.2040.19

NSSC-NE 12Staats, Elizabeth E28 2:32.13

34.82 38.10 39.0040.21

ATLA-NE 13Murray, Julia G29 2:33.58

33.48 38.51 39.9041.69

NSSC-NE 13Moseley, Madi N30 2:33.87

35.67 38.72 40.0639.42

ATLA-NE 12Levitsky, Olivia B31 2:35.40

36.18 39.21 38.7241.29

ATLA-NE 13Rocha, Katie J32 2:37.37

35.58 40.25 40.8240.72

NSSC-NE 13Zimmermann, Tori J33 2:37.78

35.23 40.67 39.1042.78

BYB-NE 11Holmes, Charlotte K34 2:38.84

35.86 41.66 40.2441.08

ATLA-NE 13Stokel, Emily M35 2:39.01

37.10 41.66 39.9940.26

NSSC-NE 13Dwyer, Sophia V36 2:42.34

35.82 41.14 42.0343.35

MAL-NE 11Nayiga, Britney K37 2:42.50

34.84 42.02 41.4444.20

ATLA-NE 14Costello, Gabby L38 2:43.52

35.49 40.94 1:27.09
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Sanction #: NE20-1005NSSC

Results
(Girls 11-18 200 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 12Benyo, Naomi L39 2:47.39

37.65 41.94 43.2544.55

NSSC-NE 13McGeady, Kylie N40 2:49.01

38.12 43.64 42.3344.92

NSSC-NE 13Schroeder, Natalie E41 2:50.32

SSC-NE 13Muir, Lily K42 2:51.74

41.45 43.41 41.8545.03

PPSC-ME 11Smart, McKenzie L43 2:52.07

40.01 45.18 41.7045.18

ATLA-NE 12Hagwood, Kenzie K44 2:53.41

38.27 45.11 42.9847.05

ATLA-NE 11Stevens, Maddy P45 2:55.16

40.99 46.01 48.0140.15

PPSC-ME 13Nicholas, Ema M46 3:01.15

41.49 46.18 45.5647.92

NSSC-NE 11Kariuki, Viktoria N47 3:03.11

39.42 46.10 47.3650.23

ATLA-NE 12Hawkins, Lily K48 3:03.15

41.20 46.70 45.4349.82

PPSC-ME 11Sherman, Pamela N49 3:05.08

40.38 46.33 48.9249.45

NSSC-NE 11Clancy, Victoria L50 3:14.04

44.75 50.55 47.2651.48

SSC-NE 12Rukstalis, Alex M51 3:15.23

43.03 50.32 49.9651.92

PPSC-ME 11Dand, Ella G52 3:19.02

47.36 52.09 47.1052.47

NSSC-NE 12Patodia, Mira53 3:34.62

2:40.53 54.09

ATLA-NE 11Markley, Adalyn L54 3:35.95

43.77 2:52.18

 
Girls 11-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 17Ecker, Emily D1 5:15.09

28.17 30.54 31.9131.28

32.25 32.13 32.21 32.09

32.54 31.97

BGSC-NE 17Brooks, Leila G2 5:30.77

30.00 32.52 33.7233.37

33.76 33.51 33.77 33.46

33.59 33.07

PPSC-ME 16Porter, Morgan A3 5:32.41

29.34 31.93 33.4032.80

33.23 33.58 34.06 34.62

34.81 34.64

BGSC-NE 14Teague, Meredith C4 5:33.76

29.67 32.44 33.6633.60

34.10 34.23 34.46 34.67

34.48 32.45

PPSC-ME 15Bragg, Ali R5 5:34.28

30.99 33.92 34.2134.14

33.92 33.88 33.78 33.70

33.22 32.52

PPSC-ME 13Delmonte, Maria N6 5:35.32

31.20 34.21 34.0434.13

34.35 33.57 33.96 33.84

33.37 32.65

LIFE-NE 13Wong, Ava7 5:40.24

29.56 32.75 34.6133.76

34.50 34.82 35.34 35.33

35.43 34.14

BGSC-NE 17Doherty, Anna M8 5:42.73

31.11 33.57 34.2434.07

34.70 34.62 35.40 35.50

35.21 34.31

BYB-NE 12Cook, Audrey E9 5:48.51

31.80 35.14 35.4535.83

36.14 35.69 35.52 35.40

34.48 33.06

PPSC-ME 15Taylor, Grace E10 5:50.10

31.89 34.46 35.6735.32

35.56 35.85 35.59 35.42

35.40 34.94

BGSC-NE 16Moy, Lily V11 5:51.27

31.06 34.54 36.0335.41

36.04 35.20 35.97 35.82

36.04 35.16

UN-NE 13Lacey, Caitlin J12 5:55.48

30.27 34.39 36.8036.28

37.05 37.36 36.31 37.55

35.72 33.75

BGSC-NE 15Thompson, Keira R13 5:55.99

30.19 33.91 35.7735.84

35.98 37.25 37.37 37.85

37.08 34.75

SSC-NE 14DiSandro, Liv A14 5:56.51

32.17 35.79 35.9235.99

36.51 36.43 36.41 36.37

35.68 35.24

ATLA-NE 16Madden, Erin K15 5:57.23

31.66 35.32 36.1836.42

36.44 36.71 36.55 36.35

36.13 35.47

PPSC-ME 11Ecker, Sophia J16 6:03.79

32.32 35.30 36.7936.21

37.54 37.44 37.24 37.38

37.21 36.36

UN-NE 15Lacey, Siobhan R17 6:05.89

31.53 36.00 37.4837.08

38.10 37.86 37.99 37.21

37.30 35.34

NSSC-NE 14How, Amelia R18 6:06.39

32.86 36.40 37.8337.35

37.26 37.11 38.06 37.53

37.82 34.17

BGSC-NE 14Hoffmann, Jacy J19 6:06.53

31.11 35.88 37.6538.07

37.38 38.86 38.49 35.88

37.21 36.00

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C20 6:07.42

32.47 36.09 37.4836.96

37.70 37.55 37.62 37.95

37.64 35.96

NSSC-NE 14Herbst, Sarah L21 6:14.17

32.46 36.41 38.4537.61

38.72 38.52 38.88 38.17

38.37 36.58

NSSC-NE 15McKay, Caroline A22 6:14.27

31.10 38.18 38.4539.10

39.17 38.19 37.19 39.17

37.08 36.64

BGSC-NE 15Nip, Zara K23 6:15.94

31.85 36.05 38.3037.72

38.49 38.49 38.87 39.35

38.94 37.88

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Kaleigh E24 6:17.23

35.18 37.50 37.7638.72

37.84 37.77 38.91 38.71

37.71 37.13

MAL-NE 15Tang, Abby L25 6:19.60

31.89 37.52 39.1638.97

39.21 39.89 39.61 38.16

38.15 37.04

PPSC-ME 12Tonello, Sophie E26 6:20.14

33.43 37.43 38.9539.06

39.13 39.45 38.51 39.07

38.68 36.43

PPSC-ME 15Collins, Alex L27 6:21.95

31.49 35.72 37.6536.89

38.76 38.97 39.87 41.10

40.98 40.52

MAL-NE 15Finnigan, Sydney R28 6:22.55

33.27 36.94 39.2639.04

1:19.54 39.89 39.31 38.49

36.81

BYB-NE 16Grabar, Kaia M29 6:23.27

32.86 38.05 39.1639.26

39.72 38.32 39.71 39.97

38.57 37.65

PPSC-ME 11Napolitano, Vanessa K30 6:23.54

31.33 37.14 39.4739.95

39.77 39.93 40.21 38.97

39.76 37.01

NSSC-NE 17Nemirovsky, Lily E31 6:23.89

35.61 38.79 39.0739.29

39.49 38.53 38.38 38.63

38.37 37.73

NSSC-NE 16Smith, Olivia A32 6:25.04

32.10 36.13 39.8838.41

39.99 40.10 40.34 40.07

39.96 38.06

NSSC-NE 14Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q33 6:31.57

34.28 37.33 39.7739.01

39.51 40.61 41.21 40.70

39.95 39.20
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BYB-NE 11Curley, Brynne M34 6:32.26

34.42 38.98 40.8140.80

40.16 40.59 40.77 40.01

39.76 35.96

LIFE-NE 11Chung, Mina L35 6:34.43

34.17 38.08 40.9840.01

40.72 40.82 40.89 40.46

40.30 38.00

NSSC-NE 12Martins, Gaby C36 6:35.98

33.15 35.55 40.3737.43

39.23 40.44 43.37 43.32

41.83 41.29

ATLA-NE 13Nichols, Alexandra E37 6:36.93

34.05 38.43 40.3639.77

40.69 40.08 41.40 41.63

40.92 39.60

NSSC-NE 12Solis, Alexis V38 6:37.05

35.01 39.35 40.1739.36

41.17 40.79 41.09 40.91

40.27 38.93

PPSC-ME 12Evans, Sage A39 6:37.42

36.28 39.64 41.2340.85

40.92 40.32 40.71 40.28

39.55 37.64

NSSC-NE 12Staats, Elizabeth E40 6:40.88

36.13 39.72 40.0440.30

40.81 41.27 41.46 41.55

41.08 38.52

ATLA-NE 12Levitsky, Olivia B41 6:46.23

36.20 40.93 1:22.6541.34

42.21 41.75 42.34 1:18.73

0.08

ATLA-NE 13Murray, Julia G42 6:48.76

34.54 39.33 41.8042.89

42.43 41.67 42.43 43.37

41.29 39.01

ATLA-NE 13Rocha, Katie J43 6:51.16

36.49 41.52 42.0042.15

41.64 41.67 41.87 42.56

41.44 39.82

NSSC-NE 13Zimmermann, Tori J44 7:00.00

34.57 41.89 43.4544.05

44.84 43.40 45.59 43.28

40.21 38.72

ATLA-NE 13Stokel, Emily M45 7:00.04

38.13 42.77 42.8942.96

41.70 41.71 42.63 43.14

43.56 40.55

MAL-NE 13Nansamba, Breana K46 7:05.27

35.09 42.32 43.5643.68

44.39 44.62 43.47 44.70

43.21 40.23

ATLA-NE 14Costello, Gabby L47 7:06.47

36.33 1:25.79 44.061:27.62

44.69 42.91 43.83 41.24

BGSC-NE 15Arkin, Kate E48 7:06.63

33.98 40.04 43.6142.89

44.69 45.23 44.55 44.46

44.35 42.83

NSSC-NE 12Fernandes, Sarah H49 7:14.30

38.13 42.48 45.2644.73

44.43 44.18 45.64 44.98

43.70 40.77

NSSC-NE 16Whyte, Bridget E50 7:18.45

36.57 42.77 44.7444.99

44.88 44.08 45.30 45.89

45.39 43.84

SSC-NE 12Burns, Sydney G51 7:54.39

38.37 44.41 48.8746.83

48.54 50.06 49.61 49.25

51.10 47.35

 
Girls 11-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASSC-NE1 1:47.12

Harney, Shauna A 14 Abrahams, Hannah J 14

O'Keefe, Maddie J 14 Crummey, Madison E 15

26.73 26.64 53.75

ABGSC-NE2 1:47.89

Doherty, Anna M 17 Brooks, Leila G 17

Puffer, Claire G 13 Teague, Meredith C 14

26.94 26.28 26.5428.13

ANSSC-NE3 1:51.11

Dunham, Addison M 16 How, Amelia R 14

McKay, Caroline A 15 Nemirovsky, Lily E 17

26.97 28.14 29.5426.46

BSSC-NE4 1:53.13

DiSandro, Liv A 14 Cote, Emma C 14

McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C 15Harney, Keeley E 13

28.25 28.73 28.2427.91

BNSSC-NE5 1:54.34

Herbst, Sarah L 14 Martins, Gaby C 12

Barry, Willow R 13 Sosa-Martinez, Diana Q 14

28.74 28.80 27.8029.00

ABYB-NE6 1:55.53

Sreeram, Sadhvi 15 Lane, Abby E 15

Cook, Audrey E 12 Grabar, Kaia M 16

29.81 28.86 29.1727.69

AMAL-NE7 1:58.53

Nayiga, Britney K 11 Nansamba, Breana K 13

Albuquerque, Lana S 12 Tang, Abby L 15

29.73 37.29 28.4823.03

CNSSC-NE8 2:03.75

Solis, Alexis V 12 Staats, Elizabeth E 12

Zimmermann, Tori J 13 Whyte, Bridget E 16

29.52 31.24 32.0830.91

BBYB-NE9 2:04.28

Shrewsbury, Bella M 12 Haggis, Christina R 12

Curley, Brynne M 11 Holmes, Charlotte K 11

30.35 32.96 1:00.97

CSSC-NE10 2:04.35

Vitali, Lucy C 15 Boynton, Kaleigh E 13

King, Emily R 14 Burns, Sydney G 12

30.69 28.65 34.1030.91

 
Boys 11-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE 16Van De Water, Ethan T1 23.09

PPSC-ME 17Martin, Jack R2 24.23

SSC-NE 15Tran, Andrew D3 24.37

UN-NE 14Bosma, Tyler B4 24.49

NSSC-NE 16Kohlmann Garcia, Pablo5 24.72

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Daniel R6 25.03

SSC-NE 14MacDonald, Declan J7 25.22

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Chad B8 25.45

BYB-NE 15Doucette, Mac M9 25.51

NSSC-NE 15Kong, Jeffrey X10 25.56

NSSC-NE 16Pugliese, Michael O11 25.62

NSSC-NE 14Pham, Antoine N12 25.68

NSSC-NE 14Schlessman, Nolan S13 25.74

LIFE-NE 14Wong, Jason R14 25.75

NSSC-NE 15Mckiernan, Andrew W15 25.81

PPSC-ME 15Das, Kiron S16 25.82

MAL-NE 15Sanzone, Sam J17 25.99

UN-NE 14Ostapenko, Nikita V18 26.04

NSSC-NE 17Chong, Brian19 26.06

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P20 26.12

NSSC-NE 15Hall, Brian H21 26.27

NSSC-NE 17Poulin, Chris J*22 26.44

SSC-NE 16Bartkiewicz, Christian J*22 26.44

NSSC-NE 14Yorke, Oliver C24 26.52

NSSC-NE 16McKee, Nicholas M25 26.78

LIFE-NE 13Crisafulli, Dom J26 26.90

MAL-NE 14Nguyen, Nathan T*27 26.97

SSC-NE 12Tran, Marcus D*27 26.97

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Alex Y29 27.03

NSSC-NE 15Singh, Aidan R30 27.12

PPSC-ME 14Plourde, Ian M31 27.20

BGSC-NE 14Hoffmann, Vanya P32 27.36

PPSC-ME 14Kurlanski, Evan T*33 27.63

NSSC-NE 15Randall, Nathan T*33 27.63

BYB-NE 14Green, Ian T35 27.85

NSSC-NE 15Quinonez, Josue I36 28.02

PPSC-ME 14Carlson, Jack P37 28.22

NSSC-NE 16Mahoney, Matt P38 28.33

NSSC-NE 16Fernandes, Jack M39 28.39

NSSC-NE 15Gale, Matt M40 28.80

NSSC-NE 13Campbell, Ryan L41 28.84

NSSC-NE 16Yang, William Y42 28.85

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S43 28.94

BYB-NE 12Barone, Vincent T44 29.22

UN-NE 12Kim, Yul E45 29.36

LIFE-NE 11Ryu, David J46 29.52

BYB-NE 14Gust, Andrew C47 29.62

PPSC-ME 12Plourde, Graham M48 29.71

NSSC-NE 12Bertone, Leo V49 29.92

MAL-NE 15Bloom, Liam R50 30.25
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Results
(Boys 11-18 50 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 12Barrera, Nico F51 30.28

BYB-NE 12Green, Liam T52 31.13

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Alan C53 31.18

SSC-NE 11Kelly, Ryan T54 31.25

SSC-NE 12Lundgren, Olle W55 31.56

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit56 31.66

SSC-NE 12Wagner, Jackson C57 32.35

NSSC-NE 12Han, Ray X58 32.64

NSSC-NE 14Shelat, Aniketh U59 32.84

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C60 33.02

BYB-NE 13Tran, Dat G61 35.15

ATLA-NE 13Seibert, Ben E62 35.66

NSSC-NE 13Cerrato, Josh C63 36.11

NSSC-NE 13Chen, Ethan R64 36.14

NSSC-NE 11Brabo, Mikel65 36.61

BYB-NE 11Cockrell, Thomas G66 38.09

NSSC-NE 11Wang, Niall Z67 38.45

NSSC-NE 15Cerrato, Matthew A68 39.48

SSC-NE 11Hartford, Wyatt C69 40.16

NSSC-NE 11Newman, Zach A70 40.36

NSSC-NE 11Vance, Jack H71 42.76

SSC-NE 12Ricci, Colin J72 47.85

NSSC-NE 12Shann, John J73 51.27

 
Boys 11-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Won, Kyle N1 49.51

23.90 25.61

ATLA-NE 16Van De Water, Ethan T2 50.92

24.39 26.53

BGSC-NE 17Guzovsky, Ben G3 52.71

25.14 27.57

BGSC-NE 16Hoffmann, Ty Y4 53.00

25.49 27.51

BGSC-NE 14Wang, Matthew Z5 53.31

25.67 27.64

BGSC-NE 16Miquel, Quentin B6 54.78

26.23 28.55

SSC-NE 14MacDonald, Declan J7 54.84

26.18 28.66

NSSC-NE 16Kohlmann Garcia, Pablo8 55.39

26.51 28.88

NSSC-NE 15Kong, Jeffrey X9 55.96

27.13 28.83

BGSC-NE 14Deynega, Paul10 55.97

26.73 29.24

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Chad B11 56.27

27.15 29.12

LIFE-NE 14Wong, Jason R12 56.33

27.58 28.75

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Daniel R*13 56.53

27.28 29.25

UN-NE 14Bosma, Tyler B*13 56.53

27.41 29.12

NSSC-NE 14Schlessman, Nolan S15 56.82

27.05 29.77

BGSC-NE 14Reamer, CJ J16 56.97

27.00 29.97

BGSC-NE 14Koul, Adi E17 57.02

27.27 29.75

NSSC-NE 14Pham, Antoine N18 57.15

27.46 29.69

NSSC-NE 16McKee, Nicholas M19 57.74

27.68 30.06

NSSC-NE 15Mckiernan, Andrew W20 57.78

28.00 29.78

BGSC-NE 15Reynoso Williams, Sam A21 57.90

28.08 29.82

PPSC-ME 14Plourde, Ian M22 58.25

28.11 30.14

NSSC-NE 17Chong, Brian23 58.39

27.94 30.45

SSC-NE 16Bartkiewicz, Christian J24 58.72

28.64 30.08

SSC-NE 17Robertson, Cole J25 58.85

28.46 30.39

NSSC-NE 14Yorke, Oliver C26 58.94

28.32 30.62

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P27 59.34

28.41 30.93

NSSC-NE 15Singh, Aidan R28 59.70

28.94 30.76

PPSC-ME 14Gagnon, Chase R*29 59.85

28.58 31.27

NSSC-NE 17Poulin, Chris J*29 59.85

28.94 30.91

NSSC-NE 15Hall, Brian H31 59.87

28.52 31.35

MAL-NE 15Sanzone, Sam J32 59.94

29.09 30.85

BGSC-NE 14Hoffmann, Vanya P33 1:00.07

29.07 31.00

PPSC-ME 14Kurlanski, Evan T34 1:00.12

29.16 30.96

BYB-NE 15Doucette, Mac M35 1:00.21

28.71 31.50

BGSC-NE 16Shashkov, Nicky E36 1:00.32

28.71 31.61

MAL-NE 14Nguyen, Nathan T37 1:00.84

29.59 31.25

BYB-NE 14Green, Ian T38 1:02.24

29.53 32.71

NSSC-NE 15Randall, Nathan T39 1:03.15

29.82 33.33

NSSC-NE 15Gale, Matt M40 1:04.63

31.86 32.77

NSSC-NE 15Quinonez, Josue I41 1:04.65

31.06 33.59

BYB-NE 12Barone, Vincent T42 1:05.02

30.72 34.30

NSSC-NE 16Mahoney, Matt P*43 1:05.04

30.80 34.24

NSSC-NE 16Fernandes, Jack M*43 1:05.04

30.30 34.74

UN-NE 12Kim, Yul E45 1:05.29

31.54 33.75

NSSC-NE 13Campbell, Ryan L46 1:05.59

32.06 33.53

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S47 1:05.82

31.08 34.74

NSSC-NE 12Barrera, Nico F48 1:05.85

31.41 34.44

SSC-NE 12Lundgren, Olle W49 1:07.17

31.98 35.19

NSSC-NE 16Yang, William Y50 1:08.01

31.86 36.15

NSSC-NE 12Bertone, Leo V51 1:08.92

32.64 36.28

BYB-NE 12Green, Liam T52 1:09.41

32.51 36.90

MAL-NE 15Bloom, Liam R53 1:11.05

1:11.02 0.03

SSC-NE 11Kelly, Ryan T54 1:11.21

34.09 37.12

NSSC-NE 14Shelat, Aniketh U55 1:11.86

34.22 37.64

LIFE-NE 11Soong, David C56 1:12.33

33.70 38.63

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C57 1:14.28

34.97 39.31

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit58 1:14.60

35.28 39.32

SSC-NE 12Wagner, Jackson C59 1:14.62

34.47 40.15

NSSC-NE 12Han, Ray X60 1:14.95

1:14.88 0.07

PPSC-ME 12Sprague, Malcolm S61 1:16.64

35.76 40.88

PPSC-ME 13Das, Izzy D62 1:18.65

37.69 40.96

NSSC-NE 13Cerrato, Josh C63 1:19.23

37.66 41.57

BYB-NE 13Tran, Dat G64 1:19.71

39.64 40.07

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Alan C65 1:23.52

39.59 43.93

BYB-NE 11Cockrell, Thomas G66 1:23.71

40.17 43.54

ATLA-NE 13Seibert, Ben E67 1:24.05

39.09 44.96

NSSC-NE 11Wang, Niall Z68 1:25.74

41.25 44.49

NSSC-NE 11Brabo, Mikel69 1:27.20

41.55 45.65

NSSC-NE 15Cerrato, Matthew A70 1:30.54

43.24 47.30

SSC-NE 11Hartford, Wyatt C71 1:34.76
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Results
(Boys 11-18 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 11Vance, Jack H72 1:39.28

45.30 53.98

SSC-NE 12Ricci, Colin J73 1:41.13

48.29 52.84

 
Boys 11-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-ME 17Martin, Jack R1 1:52.66

25.77 28.40 29.0029.49

ATLA-NE 16Van De Water, Ethan T2 1:57.94

26.31 28.81 31.5131.31

SSC-NE 15Tran, Andrew D3 2:00.13

26.45 29.47 31.9732.24

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Chad B4 2:01.02

27.89 30.78 30.9631.39

NSSC-NE 16Kohlmann Garcia, Pablo5 2:03.62

27.75 31.09 32.3932.39

UN-NE 14Bosma, Tyler B6 2:03.69

27.97 31.33 31.5132.88

LIFE-NE 14Wong, Jason R7 2:04.80

28.90 31.53 32.3931.98

SSC-NE 14MacDonald, Declan J8 2:05.86

26.97 31.06 34.4833.35

PPSC-ME 15Das, Kiron S9 2:06.33

27.80 31.27 33.5633.70

NSSC-NE 16McKee, Nicholas M10 2:08.11

28.95 31.92 33.8833.36

NSSC-NE 15Wang, Daniel R11 2:09.04

28.28 31.90 35.4633.40

NSSC-NE 15Mckiernan, Andrew W12 2:09.19

29.78 32.63 33.1733.61

NSSC-NE 14Yorke, Oliver C13 2:09.69

30.13 34.02 31.8933.65

PPSC-ME 14Gagnon, Chase R14 2:10.72

30.31 33.22 32.6034.59

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Alex Y15 2:10.73

29.85 33.94 33.4133.53

NSSC-NE 17Poulin, Chris J16 2:10.88

30.19 33.32 32.7134.66

UN-NE 14Ostapenko, Nikita V17 2:11.09

29.34 33.53 33.0435.18

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P18 2:11.39

29.06 33.32 33.9935.02

BGSC-NE 14Hoffmann, Vanya P19 2:11.83

31.12 34.07 32.5034.14

MAL-NE 14Nguyen, Nathan T20 2:11.88

30.87 34.25 32.1934.57

NSSC-NE 16Pugliese, Michael O21 2:12.06

28.08 31.79 36.3935.80

NSSC-NE 15Hall, Brian H22 2:12.68

30.22 33.76 33.7035.00

NSSC-NE 17Chong, Brian23 2:12.83

30.86 33.68 33.1135.18

NSSC-NE 14Pham, Antoine N24 2:12.88

30.08 33.64 34.0935.07

MAL-NE 15Sanzone, Sam J25 2:13.50

29.67 33.34 34.6235.87

LIFE-NE 13Crisafulli, Dom J26 2:17.34

32.46 35.31 33.8435.73

BYB-NE 15Doucette, Mac M*27 2:20.12

31.05 35.22 36.3537.50

BYB-NE 14Gust, Andrew C*27 2:20.12

32.65 35.84 34.8936.74

PPSC-ME 14Carlson, Jack P29 2:22.49

31.63 36.16 37.6437.06

UN-NE 12Kim, Yul E30 2:23.48

32.65 36.60 36.6137.62

NSSC-NE 15Quinonez, Josue I31 2:24.86

32.41 37.49 35.1839.78

NSSC-NE 12Barrera, Nico F32 2:25.54

31.61 36.40 38.7438.79

BYB-NE 12Barone, Vincent T33 2:25.58

33.08 38.85 36.3337.32

PPSC-ME 12Plourde, Graham M34 2:27.86

33.97 37.73 38.0538.11

NSSC-NE 15Gale, Matt M35 2:28.30

34.55 38.80 36.7638.19

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S36 2:31.00

33.20 38.01 39.1140.68

NSSC-NE 13Campbell, Ryan L37 2:32.32

33.61 37.90 39.8640.95

SSC-NE 12Lundgren, Olle W38 2:34.70

33.76 39.76 41.1240.06

NSSC-NE 14Shelat, Aniketh U39 2:39.33

36.28 40.28 40.2042.57

NSSC-NE 12Bertone, Leo V40 2:40.20

37.77 42.17 37.0343.23

SSC-NE 11Kelly, Ryan T41 2:40.25

35.35 40.59 40.8243.49

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C42 2:42.33

37.37 41.98 40.8842.10

BYB-NE 12Mahajan, Ashkrit43 2:43.72

37.11 42.87 39.7344.01

MAL-NE 15Bloom, Liam R44 2:47.48

34.37 1:29.14 43.97

PPSC-ME 13Das, Izzy D45 2:48.33

38.12 42.68 43.5943.94

PPSC-ME 12Sprague, Malcolm S46 2:48.49

37.72 43.59 42.6544.53

SSC-NE 12Wagner, Jackson C47 2:49.47

38.00 44.66

NSSC-NE 16Yang, William Y48 2:51.27

NSSC-NE 13Cerrato, Josh C49 3:06.17

44.0354.45

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Alan C50 3:13.04

42.13 1:39.92 50.99

NSSC-NE 11Brabo, Mikel51 3:15.53

42.92 49.80 51.8950.92

ATLA-NE 13Seibert, Ben E52 3:19.32

43.04 52.01 54.5749.70

NSSC-NE 11Vance, Jack H53 3:50.29

48.40 59.65 1:02.5759.67

 
Boys 11-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Won, Kyle N1 4:47.95

26.40 29.07 30.2429.53

29.84 28.87 29.24 29.08

28.53 27.15

BGSC-NE 15Reynoso Williams, Sam A2 5:02.02

27.28 29.39 30.4630.21

30.99 30.87 30.94 31.00

30.96 29.92

BGSC-NE 16Miquel, Quentin B3 5:12.53

28.26 30.86 31.4531.44

31.78 32.15 31.93 32.07

32.01 30.58

PPSC-ME 17Martin, Jack R4 5:15.54

27.16 30.23 32.0631.29

32.65 32.77 33.05 32.80

32.57 30.96

BGSC-NE 17Guzovsky, Ben G5 5:18.59

27.00 29.78 34.1031.83

34.32 32.31 31.75 32.46

32.32 32.72

NSSC-NE 15Kong, Jeffrey X6 5:21.70

28.34 31.31 32.4432.54

33.18 32.75 33.08 32.63

33.72 31.71

UN-NE 14Bosma, Tyler B7 5:23.58

28.74 32.77 32.8132.68

33.37 32.98 33.53 33.52

32.59 30.59

ATLA-NE 16Van De Water, Ethan T8 5:23.63

27.14 30.37 32.4431.93

33.39 33.42 34.49 34.71

34.20 31.54

SSC-NE 18Pezzini, Joey M9 5:25.18

27.33 29.90 32.6331.49

33.55 34.58 34.92 34.70

33.89 32.19

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Chad B10 5:25.95

28.61 32.09 33.2733.11

33.51 33.41 1:07.20

31.32

BGSC-NE 14Wang, Matthew Z11 5:27.27

28.79 31.51 34.1632.56

33.99 33.69 33.43 33.80

33.18 32.16

BGSC-NE 16Hoffmann, Ty Y12 5:39.86

27.87 32.40 34.8233.89

34.87 35.44 34.47 36.33

35.20 34.57

PPSC-ME 14Plourde, Ian M13 5:43.39

29.72 33.04 34.2634.03

35.36 35.22 35.36 35.88

36.08 34.44
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Results
(Boys 11-18 500 Yard Free)

SSC-NE 17Robertson, Cole J14 5:43.52

29.95 32.59 34.3433.89

35.05 35.78 35.46 36.20

35.77 34.49

BGSC-NE 14Reamer, CJ J15 5:44.20

29.90 33.14 34.6334.73

35.62 36.13 35.46 35.51

35.22 33.86

NSSC-NE 15Singh, Aidan R16 5:45.60

29.62 33.46 35.3734.50

35.19 35.20 35.57 36.34

36.29 34.06

SSC-NE 12Tran, Marcus D17 5:45.91

28.96 32.92 35.6934.87

36.41 35.31 36.85 35.53

35.04 34.33

PPSC-ME 14Kurlanski, Evan T18 5:48.82

30.79 34.38 35.7136.19

36.04 35.31 35.03 35.67

35.42 34.28

PPSC-ME 14Gagnon, Chase R19 5:49.33

31.48 35.53 36.4636.28

36.17 35.50 35.71 35.32

34.17 32.71

BGSC-NE 16Shashkov, Nicky E20 5:50.06

30.52 34.75 35.6235.67

36.18 36.16 35.83 35.76

35.97 33.60

PPSC-ME 15Das, Kiron S21 5:50.16

29.44 33.31 35.7034.92

36.01 36.16 36.51 36.36

36.56 35.19

BGSC-NE 14Deynega, Paul22 5:50.80

28.58 32.30 35.7134.36

35.87 35.87 36.24 36.19

36.17 39.51

NSSC-NE 16McKee, Nicholas M23 5:51.99

30.48 33.03 35.4535.17

35.96 36.11 36.69 36.86

37.03 35.21

BGSC-NE 14Koul, Adi E24 5:55.52

29.77 34.60 36.6736.04

36.98 36.52 36.25 36.49

36.79 35.41

NSSC-NE 15Sheehan, Brendan P25 5:56.94

29.47 33.89 36.3636.07

37.43 37.58 37.43 37.77

37.80 33.14

UN-NE 14Ostapenko, Nikita V26 5:57.62

30.49 35.08 36.1635.36

37.04 36.52 37.73 37.38

36.90 34.96

NSSC-NE 14Pham, Antoine N27 6:01.13

30.53 33.69 35.8635.03

36.88 37.93 38.54 38.33

37.88 36.46

SSC-NE 16Bartkiewicz, Christian J28 6:02.29

30.84 36.16 37.7536.40

36.87 37.17 37.73 38.23

37.06 34.08

NSSC-NE 14Schlessman, Nolan S29 6:03.60

30.66 35.63 37.8337.54

37.68 38.74 37.83 37.29

36.15 34.25

LIFE-NE 11Ryu, David J30 6:04.71

32.74 35.79 36.9836.65

37.01 36.86 36.99 37.54

37.70 36.45

NSSC-NE 13Zheng, Alex Y31 6:05.45

32.70 36.61 38.1237.76

38.23 37.10 38.07 37.17

37.27 32.42

MAL-NE 15Sanzone, Sam J32 6:06.54

30.86 34.64 38.1936.86

38.13 37.94 38.91 38.27

37.41 35.33

MAL-NE 14Nguyen, Nathan T33 6:08.70

32.73 36.49 38.2437.12

38.29 37.78 37.99 37.53

37.08 35.45

NSSC-NE 17Chong, Brian34 6:11.19

31.83 35.93 38.4738.01

39.49 37.26 39.19 38.50

37.81 34.70

NSSC-NE 15Randall, Nathan T35 6:22.24

31.63 36.94 39.7039.92

39.39 40.37 39.47 40.42

37.71 36.69

NSSC-NE 16Kohlmann Garcia, Pablo36 6:24.23

34.05 38.46 39.6939.04

39.03 39.93 38.46 39.25

38.23 38.09

PPSC-ME 14Carlson, Jack P37 6:27.16

33.57 39.67 39.6838.21

40.52 38.70 38.53 40.01

39.76 38.51

NSSC-NE 16Pugliese, Michael O38 6:31.37

31.96 36.85 40.7439.00

41.13 40.47 41.21 41.22

41.21 37.58

NSSC-NE 15Quinonez, Josue I39 6:33.83

35.41 40.80 43.9043.99

44.78 42.21 42.85 45.81

54.08

PPSC-ME 12Plourde, Graham M40 6:34.76

33.98 38.72 39.7439.14

40.03 40.03 40.39 41.49

40.92 40.32

NSSC-NE 16Fernandes, Jack M41 6:38.50

32.80 36.61 41.5140.97

42.44 40.98 40.29 43.13

40.97 38.80

NSSC-NE 13Parseghian, Aara S42 6:47.65

34.50 39.21 42.6842.29

41.96 42.33 41.13 41.71

42.03 39.81

LIFE-NE 11Soong, David C43 6:54.18

36.36 42.63 42.9841.24

43.21 43.45 39.54 43.58

42.51 38.68

SSC-NE 11Kelly, Ryan T44 7:04.44

36.69 41.09 43.8242.59

43.73 43.86 44.82 44.72

43.61 39.51

SSC-NE 11MacDonald, Shane B45 7:20.15

35.40 41.98 45.8343.78

45.72 46.36 46.11 47.59

47.27 40.11

PPSC-ME 12Sprague, Malcolm S46 7:21.22

39.23 43.78 45.7945.69

45.72 44.91 45.60 44.82

44.84 40.84

PPSC-ME 13Das, Izzy D47 7:32.45

39.27 43.56 46.0945.80

47.30 46.26 46.56 46.05

47.01 44.55

NSSC-NE 11Wang, Niall Z48 8:11.47

50.98

52.20 50.38 51.59 51.56

48.79 44.88

 
Boys 11-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANSSC-NE1 1:37.44

Pugliese, Michael O 16 Kohlmann Garcia, Pablo 16

Kong, Jeffrey X 15 Wang, Daniel R 15

24.05 23.99 24.2425.16

ASSC-NE2 1:38.72

Pezzini, Joey M 18 Tran, Marcus D 12

MacDonald, Declan J 14 Tran, Andrew D 15

24.60 25.72 23.7824.62

BNSSC-NE3 1:43.85

Sheehan, Brendan P 15 Fernandes, Jack M 16

Chong, Brian 17 Hall, Brian H 15

25.49 27.26 25.3225.78

CNSSC-NE4 1:46.99

Quinonez, Josue I 15 McKee, Nicholas M 16

Campbell, Ryan L 13 Frahm, David J 11

28.22 25.42 25.3727.98

ABYB-NE5 1:48.92

Barone, Vincent T 12 Doucette, Mac M 15

Green, Ian T 14 Gust, Andrew C 14

28.75 24.66 28.3027.21
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2019 NE NSSC Fall Freesytle Fling - 10/5/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1005NSSC

Results
(Boys 11-18 200 Yard Free Relay)

DNSSC-NE6 1:50.84

Schlessman, Nolan S 14 Bertone, Leo V 12

Gale, Matt M 15 Parseghian, Aara S 13

25.34 28.59 28.5728.34

ALIFE-NE7 1:52.27

Crisafulli, Dom J 13 Wong, Jason R 14

Ryu, David J 11 Soong, David C 11

26.80 25.14 31.2529.08

BSSC-NE8 1:56.00

Robertson, Cole J 17 Wagner, Jackson C 12

Kelly, Ryan T 11 Bartkiewicz, Christian J 16

27.07 32.15 25.5731.21

ENSSC-NE9 2:16.71

Cerrato, Josh C 13 Cerrato, Matthew A 15

Shelat, Aniketh U 14 Barrera, Nico F 12

32.79 38.33 24.2841.31

 
Mixed 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  9Zhang, Sarah Z1 6:28.71

35.86 40.49 40.4940.04

40.82 40.02 40.58 39.56

37.71 33.14

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L2 7:08.05

36.69 43.00 42.9243.74

43.52 44.62 44.15 44.91

43.78 40.72

NSSC-NE 10Vidal, Ava L3 7:31.87

43.65 46.94 46.7346.04

45.18 46.35 46.26 46.65

44.46 39.61

MAL-NE 10Sianturi, Maruli W4 7:36.63

42.39 47.41 46.0945.80

45.95 47.00 45.62 47.12

45.66 43.59

NSSC-NE 10Hui, Sebastian5 7:54.27

40.83 47.41 48.4948.00

49.45 47.77 48.67 48.62

49.13 45.90

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P6 8:18.93

42.22 49.12 51.5449.50

50.25 51.87 51.35 51.03

51.32 50.73

NSSC-NE 10Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D7 8:27.13

43.30 49.73 51.8751.12

53.19 54.20 51.09 53.46

52.13 47.04

MAL-NE  9Zouaoui, Sami M8 8:28.15

44.04 50.84 53.0052.18

50.09 50.90 54.67 53.37

51.33 47.73

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R9 8:29.08

42.45 50.26 52.6252.02

52.65 53.04 1:46.85 51.82

47.37

MAL-NE 10Haseltine, Sam J10 9:01.00

44.05 51.28 55.3055.24

56.36 55.02 56.72 55.78

56.46 54.79

 
Mixed 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Barone, Alex C1 13.66

ATLA-NE 10Levitsky, Harper R2 14.11

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L3 14.63

BYB-NE  9Kelton, Malcolm S4 15.09

NSSC-NE 10Hui, Sebastian5 15.10

NSSC-NE 10Bajoras, Catherine M*6 15.65

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Lorenzo R*6 15.65

NSSC-NE 10Eisenhauer, Louise E8 15.72

ATLA-NE  9Nichols, Dylan M9 15.77

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Justin Y*10 16.05

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E*10 16.05

LIFE-NE  7Jen, Eric12 16.41

BYB-NE 10Shaffer, Brett B13 16.47

BYB-NE 10Cote, Carolyn B14 16.71

BYB-NE  8Paulsen, Reese V15 16.72

NSSC-NE 10Manekas, Perry H16 16.83

BYB-NE  9McGourty, Daisy E17 17.03

NSSC-NE 10Sperling, Rose E18 17.05

NSSC-NE  9Brabo, Julen19 17.51

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Owen D20 17.54

NSSC-NE 10Hillier, Laney J21 17.60

NSSC-NE 10Biyani, Aarya R22 17.78

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E23 17.87

NSSC-NE  9Staley, Georgia M24 18.44

LIFE-NE  8Millan, Lorenzo25 18.72

NSSC-NE  8Brabo, Maia N26 19.62

NSSC-NE  8Strazimiri, Alex R27 19.67

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S28 19.71

NSSC-NE  9Christopher, Mairead M29 20.03

SSC-NE  8Burns, Caroline M30 20.57

NSSC-NE  7Zaynagetdinov, Mark R31 21.00

BYB-NE  9Cataldi, Julia E32 21.29

NSSC-NE  9Das, Lola I33 21.59

SSC-NE  8Green, Fiona V*34 21.81

NSSC-NE 10Gelinas, Jackson D*34 21.81

BYB-NE  8Kawai, Ava R36 22.33

NSSC-NE 10Celebi, Mete37 22.43

NSSC-NE  9Das, Ayla I38 23.10

NSSC-NE  9Gelinas, Callie R39 23.12

SSC-NE  7Thai, Charly C40 23.16

PPSC-ME  7Sherman, Victoria S41 23.30

ATLA-NE 10Gwebu, Nomusa A42 24.43

NSSC-NE  9Kubicki, Erin M43 25.26

SSC-NE  8Simonson, Finley A44 27.73

NSSC-NE  8He, Anna F45 27.79

NSSC-NE  7Musci, Matt R46 29.13

SSC-NE  8Skillin, Lila R47 29.73

SSC-NE  7Sagar, Neyla48 34.29

SSC-NE  6Carew, Sarah M49 35.59

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Barone, Alex C1 29.33

BYB-NE 10D'Agostino, Hadley F2 29.96

BYB-NE 10Barton, Samantha M3 30.68

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L4 31.11

ATLA-NE 10Levitsky, Harper R5 31.77

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Laila S6 32.72

BYB-NE 10Connelly, Claire E7 33.07

BYB-NE  9Kelton, Malcolm S8 33.08

BYB-NE  9McGourty, Juliet H9 33.50

BYB-NE 10Cook, James R10 33.63

MAL-NE 10Sianturi, Maruli W11 34.53

NSSC-NE 10Hui, Sebastian12 35.11

BYB-NE  9Holmes, Calvin H13 36.31

NSSC-NE 10Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D14 36.34

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Owen D15 36.48

NSSC-NE 10Bajoras, Catherine M16 36.92

LIFE-NE 10Edwards, Bella S17 37.41

ATLA-NE  9Nichols, Dylan M18 37.49

BYB-NE  8Paulsen, Reese V19 37.64

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Lorenzo R20 37.65

BYB-NE 10Shaffer, Brett B21 37.81

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Justin Y22 37.87

ATLA-NE 10Gwebu, Nomusa A23 38.31

MAL-NE 10Haseltine, Sam J24 38.62

MAL-NE  9Le, Jayden25 38.76

NSSC-NE  9Zaynagetdinova, Alina R26 39.07

NSSC-NE 10Hillier, Laney J27 39.13

NSSC-NE 10Manekas, Perry H28 39.23

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P29 39.35

NSSC-NE 10Sperling, Rose E30 39.37

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E31 39.40

PPSC-ME  9Roghelia, Stephanie M32 39.43

MAL-NE  9Zouaoui, Sami M33 39.57

BYB-NE  9McGourty, Daisy E34 39.85

PPSC-ME  9Gagnon, Isla M35 40.77

NSSC-NE  9Sivakumar, Tushar36 40.88

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E37 41.06

MAL-NE 10Zouaoui, Maha S38 41.58

NSSC-NE  9Staley, Georgia M39 42.82

BYB-NE  9Curley, Seamus W40 42.96

BYB-NE 10Cote, Carolyn B41 43.10

NSSC-NE 10Wang, Eunice W42 43.18

NSSC-NE  8Strazimiri, Alex R43 44.16

SSC-NE  8Burns, Caroline M44 44.20

NSSC-NE  8Brabo, Maia N45 44.46

NSSC-NE  9Brabo, Julen46 45.30

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S47 45.56

NSSC-NE  9Hayes, Shayna W48 46.75

SSC-NE  8Simonson, Finley A49 47.30

BYB-NE  9Cataldi, Julia E50 47.85

NSSC-NE  9Christopher, Mairead M51 49.19

NSSC-NE  7Zaynagetdinov, Mark R52 49.74

NSSC-NE  9Xu, Ellie A53 50.21

SSC-NE  7Thai, Charly C54 50.26
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2019 NE NSSC Fall Freesytle Fling - 10/5/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1005NSSC

Results
(Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 10Gelinas, Jackson D55 50.39

SSC-NE  8Green, Fiona V56 52.28

PPSC-ME  7Sherman, Victoria S57 53.65

BYB-NE  8Kawai, Ava R58 53.76

NSSC-NE  8He, Anna F59 55.85

NSSC-NE  9Das, Lola I60 56.38

NSSC-NE 10Celebi, Mete61 57.31

NSSC-NE  9Das, Ayla I62 58.71

NSSC-NE  9Gelinas, Callie R63 58.93

NSSC-NE  9Kubicki, Erin M64 59.09

SSC-NE  8Skillin, Lila R65 1:04.88

NSSC-NE  7Musci, Matt R66 1:09.69

SSC-NE  7Sagar, Neyla67 1:16.64

SSC-NE  6Carew, Sarah M68 1:17.14

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Barone, Alex C1 1:04.80

31.47 33.33

BYB-NE 10Barton, Samantha M2 1:09.37

32.16 37.21

BYB-NE 10D'Agostino, Hadley F3 1:09.71

32.45 37.26

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L4 1:12.66

33.84 38.82

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Laila S5 1:12.79

35.16 37.63

BYB-NE 10Connelly, Claire E6 1:14.28

35.14 39.14

BYB-NE  9Kelton, Malcolm S7 1:14.68

35.33 39.35

BYB-NE  9McGourty, Juliet H8 1:15.19

34.96 40.23

ATLA-NE 10Levitsky, Harper R9 1:16.24

36.06 40.18

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Owen D10 1:20.40

39.14 41.26

NSSC-NE 10Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D11 1:20.86

38.96 41.90

ATLA-NE  9Nichols, Dylan M12 1:21.14

39.46 41.68

BYB-NE  9Holmes, Calvin H13 1:22.59

38.99 43.60

LIFE-NE  7Jen, Eric14 1:25.87

40.70 45.17

NSSC-NE 10Strazimiri, Lorenzo R15 1:26.20

39.56 46.64

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P16 1:26.96

41.54 45.42

LIFE-NE 10Edwards, Bella S17 1:26.97

41.46 45.51

BYB-NE 10Shaffer, Brett B18 1:27.07

40.68 46.39

NSSC-NE 10Hillier, Laney J19 1:27.53

41.61 45.92

MAL-NE  9Zouaoui, Sami M20 1:27.92

42.18 45.74

BYB-NE  9McGourty, Daisy E21 1:28.36

NSSC-NE 10Bajoras, Catherine M22 1:28.42

40.64 47.78

MAL-NE 10Haseltine, Sam J23 1:29.17

41.76 47.41

MAL-NE  9Le, Jayden24 1:30.74

41.97 48.77

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Justin Y25 1:31.66

42.55 49.11

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E26 1:31.97

42.80 49.17

NSSC-NE 10Manekas, Perry H27 1:34.42

41.33 53.09

PPSC-ME  9Gagnon, Isla M28 1:34.63

44.38 50.25

NSSC-NE  9Sivakumar, Tushar29 1:34.71

45.05 49.66

PPSC-ME  9Roghelia, Stephanie M30 1:35.18

42.61 52.57

MAL-NE 10Zouaoui, Maha S31 1:35.51

43.79 51.72

BYB-NE 10Cote, Carolyn B32 1:36.12

44.19 51.93

LIFE-NE  8Millan, Lorenzo33 1:36.65

43.56 53.09

NSSC-NE  9Staley, Georgia M34 1:37.05

43.11 53.94

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E35 1:37.15

46.17 50.98

ATLA-NE 10Gwebu, Nomusa A36 1:39.01

43.45 55.56

NSSC-NE 10Wang, Eunice W37 1:41.36

47.07 54.29

NSSC-NE  9Brabo, Julen38 1:44.66

47.15 57.51

BYB-NE  9Cataldi, Julia E39 1:45.96

48.68 57.28

NSSC-NE  9Hayes, Shayna W40 1:47.16

49.49 57.67

SSC-NE  8Simonson, Finley A41 1:50.68

50.54 1:00.14

NSSC-NE  7Zaynagetdinov, Mark R42 1:55.15

54.31 1:00.84

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S43 1:56.60

55.87 1:00.73

NSSC-NE  9Xu, Ellie A44 1:58.15

NSSC-NE 10Celebi, Mete45 2:06.49

PPSC-ME  7Sherman, Victoria S46 2:07.99

59.15 1:08.84

NSSC-NE  9Kubicki, Erin M47 2:09.70

59.13 1:10.57

NSSC-NE  9Das, Lola I48 2:12.88

58.10 1:14.78

NSSC-NE  8He, Anna F49 2:15.05

1:03.89 1:11.16

NSSC-NE  9Das, Ayla I50 2:25.91

1:08.47 1:17.44

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Barone, Alex C1 2:21.02

32.60 36.77 34.4137.24

NSSC-NE  9Zhang, Sarah Z2 2:21.39

33.21 36.78 34.2637.14

BYB-NE 10Barton, Samantha M3 2:37.90

34.38 38.91 41.9742.64

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Laila S4 2:38.39

37.83 39.28 37.4243.86

BYB-NE 10Cook, James R5 2:42.70

36.41 42.69 40.7142.89

BYB-NE 10D'Agostino, Hadley F6 2:43.11

34.49 41.19 42.1845.25

BYB-NE  9McGourty, Juliet H7 2:43.46

35.77 41.46 42.6843.55

SSC-NE 10Boynton, Allison L8 2:46.19

36.06 42.92 42.0945.12

MAL-NE 10Sianturi, Maruli W9 2:46.58

37.88 42.28 43.0843.34

BYB-NE 10Connelly, Claire E10 2:47.92

38.40 43.23 41.1745.12

NSSC-NE 10Vidal, Ava L11 2:53.36

39.36 45.75 43.4644.79

BYB-NE  9Kawai, Owen D12 2:53.98

40.01 45.41 41.5946.97

ATLA-NE 10Levitsky, Harper R13 2:54.30

38.64 44.69 44.6146.36

ATLA-NE  9Nichols, Dylan M14 2:57.20

41.53 46.73 40.8748.07

BYB-NE  9Holmes, Calvin H15 3:02.66

40.95 46.55 46.6848.48

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P16 3:11.25

43.10 48.61 49.5350.01

NSSC-NE 10Bajoras, Catherine M17 3:15.44

42.72 50.14 50.2652.32

BYB-NE 10Shaffer, Brett B18 3:15.97

43.09 50.80 49.9252.16

PPSC-ME  9Gagnon, Isla M19 3:22.75

45.06 51.49 52.3053.90

BYB-NE  9Curley, Seamus W20 3:23.26

NSSC-NE 10Quinonez, Abner E21 3:24.08

47.74 53.94 47.0855.32

NSSC-NE 10Liu, Justin Y22 3:26.75

44.07 52.76

MAL-NE  9Le, Jayden23 3:26.85

45.02 52.93 59.3949.51

NSSC-NE  9Valentine, Sam E24 3:27.34

45.93 52.68 52.6556.08

MAL-NE 10Zouaoui, Maha S25 3:28.73

45.31 52.42 49.061:01.94

PPSC-ME  9Roghelia, Stephanie M26 3:40.00

47.60 57.11 55.251:00.04
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2019 NE NSSC Fall Freesytle Fling - 10/5/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1005NSSC

Results
(Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free)

ATLA-NE 10Gwebu, Nomusa A27 3:46.78

46.94 58.88 59.901:01.06

NSSC-NE  9Brabo, Julen28 3:56.00

51.65 59.69 1:01.411:03.25

NSSC-NE  9Bollinger, Noah S29 4:00.88

52.64 1:02.76 58.771:06.71

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYB-NE1 2:04.99

Barton, Samantha M W10 D'Agostino, Hadley F W10

Cook, James R M10 Barone, Alex C M10

30.21 30.21 31.1533.42

BBYB-NE2 2:12.48

Paulsen, Laila S W10 Kelton, Malcolm S M9

Kawai, Owen D M9 Connelly, Claire E W10

32.05 32.58 32.6635.19

ANSSC-NE3 2:22.38

Bajoras, Catherine M W10 Sosa-Martinez, Cesar D M10

Quinonez, Abner E M10 Zhang, Sarah Z W9

34.75 36.77 27.9342.93

CBYB-NE4 2:25.31

Holmes, Calvin H M9 Paulsen, Reese V W8

Shaffer, Brett B M10 McGourty, Juliet H W9

36.54 36.19 31.9340.65

BNSSC-NE5 2:25.92

Zaynagetdinova, Alina R W9 Hui, Sebastian M10

Liu, Justin Y M10 Vidal, Ava L W10

40.96 31.47 36.0637.43

AMAL-NE6 2:34.76

Zouaoui, Sami M M9 Zouaoui, Maha S W10

Haseltine, Sam J M10 Sianturi, Maruli W M10

39.59 41.68 33.8439.65

CNSSC-NE7 2:38.46

Hillier, Laney J W10 Manekas, Perry H W10

Sivakumar, Tushar M9 Valentine, Sam E M9

40.69 1:28.63 29.14

DNSSC-NE8 2:57.63

Brabo, Julen M9 Bollinger, Noah S M9

Wang, Eunice W W10 Staley, Georgia M W9

44.91 46.53 41.5544.64


